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SAV i
Pliers to rivet

CREATEUR D'OUTILS

DESCRIPTION

Pliers to rivet

2 interchangeable jaws.
Rod fall-retention.

Sheathed arms for a perfect grip.

SPECIFIC DATA
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SAV i
Pliers to rivet

CREATEUR D'OUTILS

Designation

Sales reference

L (mm)

Weight (g)

H (mm)

Minimum openings (mm)

Maximum openings (mm)

Aluminium rivet maximun diameter mm
Steel rivet maximun diameter mm
Stainless steel rivet maximun diameter mm
Copper rrivet maximun diameter mm

Guarantee

Guarantee applied
O | SAM TOOL guarantee.

RIVET. PLIERS WITH SCREW ADJUSTABLE ARMS

359-3

210

560

100

60

225

4.8

O | SAM TOOL guarantee.

Guarantee without time limit on the tools used under normal conditions.

>> Find out more
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https://www.sam-outillage.com/sam-outillage-product-guarantee

